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Name: Track Name:

Date: Car #: Track Size:

Mod Lite
Springs and Shocks

— v '

NaN Submit

Reset

0
0
NaN
0
Compressed Height: The distance between the two spring cups either at ride height or

full drop.
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	Name: 
	Track Name: 
	Date: 
	Car: 
	Track Size: 
	C to C: 
	Shock SN: 
	Shock Valve: 
	GCode: 
	Left: NaN
	C to C_2: 
	Shock SN_2: 
	Shock Valve_2: 
	GCode_2: 
	Perload: 0
	Cross: NaN
	Bite: 0
	Rear: NaN
	C to C_3: 
	Shock SN_3: 
	Shock Valve_3: 
	GCode_3: 
	C to C_4: 
	Shock SN_4: 
	Shock Valve_4: 
	GCode_4: 
	LR: 
	RR: 
	Total: 0
	RF: 
	LF: 
	Reset: 
	Submit: 
	SR4: 
	FH4: 
	CH4: 
	SR2: 
	FH2: 
	CH2: 
	SR1: 
	FH1: 
	CH1: 
	SR3: 
	FH3: 
	CH3: 
	FDCH3: 
	FD3: 
	Button2: 
	WL: 0
	Button3: 
	Button4: 
	WL3: 0
	Text6: 0


